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Category: 17 - Wire & Cable

Item Code Cat Sub Category

25-07-01

25-07-02

25-07-03

25-06-01

25-06-02

25-06-03

25-03-06

25-03-07

25-03-08

25-04-01

25-04-02

25-04-03

25-04-04

25-03-05

25-01-01

25-01-02

25-01-03

25-01-04

25-01-05

25-01-06

25-01-07

25-01-08

25-01-09

25-01-10

25-02-01

25-02-02

25-02-03

25-02-04

25-02-05

Item Code

25-02-06

25-02-07

25-02-08

25-02-09

25-02-10

25-05-01

25-05-02

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Cat

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Cable - AC line
Cable - AC line
Cable - AC line
Cable - coax
Cable - coax
Cable - coax
Cable - instr.
Cable - instr.
Cable - instr.
Cable - instr.
Cable - instr.
Cable - instr.
Cable - instr.
Wire

Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Sub Category
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up
Wire - hook up

Wire - hook up

Inventory Valuation

Description

#18 - 3 cond., Type SVT
#16 - 3 cond., Type SJOW
#18 - 3 cond., Type SJOW
RG-174/U - stranded - black
RG- 58/U - solid
RG-58C/U - stranded

#24 - 2 cond. shielded
#24 - 3 cond. shielded
#24 - 4 cond. shielded
#22 - 2 pair shielded

#24 - 6 cond. shielded
#24 - 9 cond. shielded
#24 -15 cond. shielded
Pair, Sheilded, 24AWG
#24 solid - brown

#24 solid - red

#24 solid - orange

#24 solid - yellow

#24 solid - green

#24 solid - blue

#24 solid - violet

#24 solid - grey

#24 solid - white

#24 solid - black

#22 stranded - brown
#22 stranded - red

#22 stranded - orange
#22 stranded - yellow
#22 stranded - green
Description

#22 stranded - blue

#22 stranded - purple
#22 stranded - grey

#22 stranded - white

#22 stranded - black

#12 stranded - white, PVC

#12 stranded - red, PVC

Unit

ft

Foot

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

Unit

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

On Hand

210

250

150

624.5

196

655

73

-0.5

60

97

-26

79.6

230

498

192

88

37

96

981

139

173

82

222.5

74

1675.2

406

1559

913

1037

On Hand

718

1729.5

1801

1159

355

94

44

Cost

1.55

0.79

2.06

0.22

0.32

0.41

0.42

0.58

0.46

0.49

0.67

1.31

0.84

1.94

0.13

0.24

0.13

0.18

0.13

0.14

0.13

0.13

0.18

0.29

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

Cost

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

1.56

1.56

Sub-Total

325.50

197.50

309.00

137.39

62.72

268.55

30.66

-0.29

27.60

47.53

-17.42

104.28

193.20

966.12

24.96

21.12

4.81

17.28

127.53

19.46

22.49

10.66

40.05

21.46

301.54

73.08

280.62

164.34

186.66

Sub-Total

129.24

311.31

324.18

208.62

63.90

146.64

68.64
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25-05-03

25-05-04

25-05-05

25-05-07

25-05-08

25-05-09

25-05-10

25-05-06

25-03-01

25-03-02

25-03-03

25-03-04

GRAND TOTAL:

sysadmin@phas.ubc.ca

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

https://secure.phas.ubc.ca/forms/stores/admin/invval.php?list=range&or...

- hook up #12 stranded - black, PVC ft

- hook up #12 stranded - green
- hook up #12 stranded - blue
- hook up #16 stranded - red

- hook up #16 stranded - black

ft

ft

ft

Foot

- hook up #16 stranded - green, PVC ft

- hook up #16 stranded - blue
- hook-up #16 stranded - white
- test prod #24 stranded - red

- test prod #24 stranded - black
- test prod #18 stranded - red

- test prod #18 stranded - black

$ 5,884.38

ft

Foot

66

76

10

8

34

92

53

89.5

ft 147.417

ft

ft

168

253

ft 150.5

2.06

1.93

0.76

0.95

0.24

0.44

0.54

0.24

0.36

0.36

0.38

0.38

135.96

146.68

7.60

7.60

8.16

40.48

28.62

21.48

53.07

60.48

96.14

57.19

Wire & Cable Total: $ 5,884.38
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